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10:00

FLYING DISC

MIXED, TEAM

PRELIMINARIES, MATCH 8

Number

Goals

Goals 1st half
Time outs 1st half
Goals 2nd half
Time outs 2st half

Time outs total

Name

United States
13

P PO O N

Position

Function

MATCH RESULT

VS TPE - Chinese Taipei

NP PP WA

United States

Goals Thrown Goals Caught Remark

3
78
14

17
5
2

20

27

19

50
9

24

10

Number

AMBLER Gwen
TUNNELLN Dylan

CHATTERTON-KIRCHMEIER

Sam

FOSTER Catherine
CROUCH Cara
PUTNAM Chelsea

REMUCAL Jonathan

CUSSEN Deborah
WHITE Alicia

KITTREDGE Beaufort

SAUNKEAH Gabriel

WATSON Bartholomew

WIGGINS Seth

Name

N DN

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Position

Function

PN RN R

Goals Thrown Goals Caught Remark

53
36
32

HUANG Ying-li
CHO Hsien-pin
CHANG Wei-chiao

1

‘Legend: TO -

Time out
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PRELIMINARIES, MATCH 8

Number

Name

MATCH RESULT
TPE - Chinese Taipei

Position Function Goals Thrown Goals Caught Remark

24

58
48
10
44
52
26
11
15

KUO Fu-chun
LEE Lin-yi

LIN Ying-ju
CHANG Jung-jung
CHEN Che-kai
CHAO Yu-chia
YANG Ya-hui

LIN I-chi

WANG Hung-ta
CHAO Guan-hau

1

Legend: TO - Time out
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